Standard Monthly Fees (Invoiced for 52 Weeks over 12 months)
These fees apply to families who are not eligible for any government funding and represent the full, non-funded cost of childcare.

Days Per Week
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o Under 3's Total Fee £791.53 £1,187.29 £1,583.05 £1,780.96
(o))
< Over 3's Total Fee £751.57 £1,127.36 £1,503.15 £1,691.04

Fees Includes 10% discount for full week booking
Rates for additional sessions are available upon request.
Registration Fee £115

If you’d like more help or to talk to us about fees, you can either:
Call us at the nursery directly: 0131603 8402
or book a tour and come and see us: Book Here
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Bright Horizons.
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https://www.brighthorizons.co.uk/our-nurseries/elsie-inglis-nursery-and-preschool/book-a-tour-2301

